
T'pol - Tornei e punteggi online 16-08-2024

WE ALTO SANGRO (0504077B)
CASTEL DI SANGRO - 08-12-2005 - 11-12-2005

Torneo WE ALTO SANGRO 0504077B

Luogo CASTEL DI SANGRO  [Aquila - Abruzzo]
Periodo 08-12-2005 - 11-12-2005

Turni

Tipo Week-end
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 1 h / 20 ms + 1 h QPF
Arbitri MAURIZIO MARCO - 

Partecipanti 14

Sito Internet
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WE ALTO SANGRO (0504077B)
CASTEL DI SANGRO - 08-12-2005 - 11-12-2005

Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

13 2N Antonelli Alessandro     ITA ABR PE 1658 0 0 1976 M 120492

1 1N Catalano Vincenzo        ITA CAM NA 1730 0 0 1981 M 101487

14 3N Di Federico Cristiano    ITA ABR PE 1512 0 0 1969 M 124036

8 2N Di Lizia Antonino        ITA ABR CH 1721 0 0 1958 M 108874

5 3N Falcione Carmine         ITA ABR AQ 1505 0 0 1951 M 103411

9 2N Iovino Giovanni          ITA MOL IS 1454 0 0 1922 M 109896

2 2N Lamberti Valerio         ITA CAM SA 1682 0 0 1964 M 102695

10 2N Marzano Vincenzo         ITA ABR AQ 1599 0 0 1960 M 111251

12 2N Mazza Daniele            ITA PUG BA 1673 0 0 1968 M 118859

3 2N Murolo Umberto           ITA ABR AQ 1706 0 0 1949 M 103405

4 2N Ricchiuto Domenico       ITA ABR AQ 1616 0 0 1941 M 103410

11 3N Ricchiuto Marcello       ITA ABR CH 1580 0 0 1955 M 114252

7 2N Rombaldoni Brian         ITA MAR PU 1617 0 0 1993 M 107922

6 2N Vannini Claudio          ITA TOS SI 1634 0 0 1942 M 104614
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WE ALTO SANGRO (0504077B)
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

13 2N Antonelli Alessandro     ITA 1658 0 0.00 0.00 0 45 0 1976 M 120492

1 1N Catalano Vincenzo        ITA 1730 0 0.00 0.00 0 51 0 1981 M 101487

14 3N Di Federico Cristiano    ITA 1512 0 0.00 0.00 0 -30 0 1969 M 124036

8 2N Di Lizia Antonino        ITA 1721 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1958 M 108874

5 3N Falcione Carmine         ITA 1505 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1951 M 103411

9 2N Iovino Giovanni          ITA 1454 0 0.00 0.00 0 -48 0 1922 M 109896

2 2N Lamberti Valerio         ITA 1682 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1964 M 102695

10 2N Marzano Vincenzo         ITA 1599 0 0.00 0.00 0 33 0 1960 M 111251

12 2N Mazza Daniele            ITA 1673 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1968 M 118859

3 2N Murolo Umberto           ITA 1706 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1949 M 103405

4 2N Ricchiuto Domenico       ITA 1616 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1941 M 103410

11 3N Ricchiuto Marcello       ITA 1580 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1955 M 114252

7 2N Rombaldoni Brian         ITA 1617 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1993 M 107922

6 2N Vannini Claudio          ITA 1634 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1942 M 104614
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